Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 36994

Ballots Cast: 16223
Voter Turnout: 44%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: JERRY L. MITCHELL (REP)

Contest Name

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY - 90TH DIST.

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 90TH DIST.

Precinct

MARION 2

TAYLOR

ROCKVALE 1
OREGON-NASHUA 6
BUFFALO 1
OREGON-NASHUA 1
PINE CREEK
GRAND DETOUR
PINE ROCK
BUFFALO 3
OREGON-NASHUA 4
MT. MORRIS 3
BUFFALO 2
ROCKVALE 2
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 5
WOOSUNG

EAGLE POINT
LAFAYETTE

Total Votes
3749

Total Votes
300
299
296
272
236
232
227
213
193
191
186
177
169
164
134
105
104
101
100
50

Vote %
67.48

Vote %
59.64
65
64.35
70.83
77.12
72.05
76.43
69.61
67.25
71.54
65.26
62.54
70.12
57.75
61.75
60.69
63.03
75.37
86.96
74.63
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